

RSA No.4158 of 2013-G

31.10.2013

Present: Mr. Dheej K. Vashista, Advocate for the appellants.

CMP No.18533/2013

Allowed. Parties shall maintain status quo qua nature, possession and title of the suit premises.
Application stands disposed of.

Copy Dasti.

October 31, 2013 (KS)

(Sanjay Karol),J.