

RSA No. 4158 of 2013

03.04.2025 Present: None.

Application for transposing
appellant No. 2(a) to 2(f) as respondent No. 4 to
9 not received. Let the same be awaited for four
weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

03.04.2025

(Shalini)